OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-32137

x  05-123-32136

05-123-29726

05-123-35681

05-123-35682

05-123-35683

05-123-35684

05-123-29727

x  05-123-34216

x  05-123-34211

X 05-123-34212

x  05-123-32610

x  05-123-30148

05-123-11923

x  05-123-34089

05-123-22339

x  05-123-32722

x  05-123-32724

x  05-123-38841

x  05-123-38838

X  05-123-38842

05-123-22835

05-123-22340

05-123-24537

x  05-123-32656

Well Name

Mojack 2-28
Mojack 1-28
Mojack 41-28
Mojack 17-28
Mojack 8-28
Mojack 7-28
Mojack 24-28
Mojack 42-28

Weld County 9-
28

Weld County 20-
28

Weld County 16-
28

Mojack USX
AB21-15

Faulk USX AB
21-16P

Owl Creek 12

Richter USX
AB27-65HN

Richter 13-27

Richter USX AB
27-25

Richter USX AB
27-13

Bruegman South
EG 34-024HC

Bruegman South
EG 34-022HN

Bruegman South
EG 34-021HN

Christiansen 41-
33

Christiansen 41-
33

Richter USX AB
27-19

Richter USX AB
27-05

Total Wells: 25
Meets Standard(STD): 14
Needs Evaluation: 11

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Mojack K-
28HN

Mojack O-
28HN

Mojack O-
28HN

Mojack L-
28HN

Mojack L-
28HN

Mojack L-
28HN

Mojack L-
28HN

Mojack N-
28HN

Mojack O-
28HN

Mojack M-
28HN

Mojack O-
28HN

Mojack K-
28HN

Mojack O-
28HN

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack O-
28HN

Mojack L-
28HN

Mojack P-
28HC

Mojack P-
28HC

Date Run: 7/7/2014 Doc [#400599886]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

133

137

139

118

118

118

118

24

144

142

o

1044

1101

850

753

665

1350

950

1376

1145

954

1134

1135

1486

790

Offset Well
Operator

Bayswater E &
=]

Bayswater E &
P

Apollo
Operating

Bayswater E &
P

Bayswater E &
P

Bayswater E &
=]

Bayswater E &
P

Apollo
Operating

Bayswater E &
P

Bayswater E &
P

Bayswater E &
=]

Noble Energy
Noble Energy
St James
Energy

Noble Energy
PDC Energy
Noble Energy
Noble Energy
Great Western
Great Western
Great Western
PDC Energy
PDC Energy

Noble Energy

Noble Energy

Spud Date

10/15/2010

10/21/2010

10/10/2011

10/02/2011

09/25/2011

04/30/2011

01/25/2010

08/07/1984

09/24/2011

09/01/2004

03/22/2011

03/17/2011

04/09/2014

04/08/2014

04/08/2014

04/06/2005

08/22/2004

04/04/2007

03/12/2011

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

DG

DG

DG

PR

Sl

PR

PR

Setting Base of Historical = Objective Productive
Depth Fox Hills or Remedial Formation Casing
Depth of  Work to Top Cement
Deepest  provide Top
Water Well Fox Hills
Coverage
765 534 6840 810
738 534 6855 1000
534
534
534
534
534
534
769 534 7080 1415
776 534 6975 406
765 534 6813 2018
805 534 6866 2300
792 534 6867 1500
303 534 7143
852 534 1670
583 534 7111 2846
806 534 7105 1553
792 534 7095 1260
1048 534 6800
1048 534 6800
1048 534 6800 300
591 534 6847 2986
577 534 6858 2884
697 534 6847 1772
807 534 6839 2223
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